Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

THE BIGGEST LOSER!

Standings

TEAM

Quagmire's Crew
Turnin' Tricks

The T-dogs

New Orleans Taints
Tim's Team

Call Me Big Papa
Run Brother Run
The Dynasty
Mama's Boys

we

Jerry's Kids

Dzzz Big Red Nuts

Total Points
TEAM

Quagmire's Crew
Call Me Big Papa
The Dynasty

New Orleans Taints
Turnin' Tricks

Run Brother Run
The T-dogs
Mama's Boys
Jerry's Kids

we

Tim's Team

Dzzz Big Red Nuts
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PTS

2027.08
1971.72
1965.42
1946.00
1944.50
1899.02
1849.84
1728.64
1661.42
1658.82
1640.86
1637.32

PCT
0.769
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.308

PF
1681.84
1566.22
1452.32
1592.66
1344.34
1501.44
1567.90
1539.16
1405.84
1402.08
1392.88
1370.88
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PA
1507.06
1377.76
1350.54
1456.10
1484.40
1438.04
1476.66
1514.26
1467.74
1593.80
1413.56
1737.64

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
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