

THE BIGGEST LOSER!

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Quagmire's Crew	10	3	0	0.769	1681.84	1507.06	Lost 1
Turnin' Tricks	10	3	0	0.769	1566.22	1377.76	Won 5
The T-dogs	8	5	0	0.615	1452.32	1350.54	Won 4
New Orleans Taints	7	6	0	0.538	1592.66	1456.10	Won 1
Tim's Team	6	7	0	0.462	1344.34	1484.40	Lost 3
Call Me Big Papa	6	7	0	0.462	1501.44	1438.04	Lost 3
Run Brother Run	6	7	0	0.462	1567.90	1476.66	Lost 1
The Dynasty	6	7	0	0.462	1539.16	1514.26	Lost 1
Mama's Boys	5	8	0	0.385	1405.84	1467.74	Won 1
we	5	8	0	0.385	1402.08	1593.80	Won 1
Jerry's Kids	5	8	0	0.385	1392.88	1413.56	Won 1
Dzzz Big Red Nuts	4	9	0	0.308	1370.88	1737.64	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Quagmire's Crew	2027.08
Call Me Big Papa	1971.72
The Dynasty	1965.42
New Orleans Taints	1946.00
Turnin' Tricks	1944.50
Run Brother Run	1899.02
The T-dogs	1849.84
Mama's Boys	1728.64
Jerry's Kids	1661.42
we	1658.82
Tim's Team	1640.86
Dzzz Big Red Nuts	1637.32

THE BIGGEST LOSER!

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 01:15 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye

bye bye